
  Division A Masters   

  Player Standing   

Rank PlayerNo# Name Total Series 1 Series 2 Series 3  
1 310 Fellner Joe 4238 1841 925 1472 
2 302 Dankemeyer Frank 3591 383 1467 1741 
3 303 Huhn Michael 3497 1587 1160 750 
4 201 Apel Ewald 3496 1464 1203 829 
5 309 Snyder Shawn 3436 1331 1294 811 
6 304 Pfeiffer Jochen 3399 832 1494 1073 
7 103 Pauly Guenter 3389 1350 954 1085 
8 101 Schulz Axel 3333 1384 1233 716 
9 203 Naumann Rolf 3298 703 1425 1170 
10 106 Jankevicious Joe 3276 1605 963 708 
11 306 von Hacht Arno 3243 741 628 1874 
12 406 Hoffmann Peter 3160 970 1416 774 
13 107 Dorawa Karsten 3154 1326 774 1054 
14 210 Hemmann Jens 3102 847 1098 1157 
15 208 Beul Bodo 2963 1599 258 1106 
16 205 Reuter Frank 2928 1026 650 1252 
17 102 Link Ron 2885 1001 1105 779 
18 402 Thompson Bill 2801 520 925 1356 
19 404 Beckerman Roger 2797 1382 780 635 
20 108 Huisman Kristina 2747 516 1267 964 
21 307 Wehr Kurt 2738 755 1186 797 
22 305 Kunst Dinah 2696 400 1353 943 
23 104 Anders Alexander 2598 839 839 920 
24 207 Wilhelm Klaus 2450 613 1202 635 
25 109 Rasing Hans 2448 104 1344 1000 
26 105 Eisenkolb Bernd 2387 1227 740 420 
27 401 Tanke Horst 2362 326 728 1308 
28 407 Hunt Brendan 2266 320 626 1320 
29 403 Eckstein Peter 2238 81 1290 867 
30 202 Asbury Mandi 2093 811 134 1148 
31 206 Schmahle Klaus 2084 547 1374 163 
32 405 Ridder Peter 2058 489 773 796 
33 301 Stewin Hans 2049 731 852 466 
34 209 Ewald Bob 1507 559 905 43 
35 110 Grimes Steve 1472 244 1066 162 
36 308 Gebert Horst 1326 548 582 196 
37 204 Wehrbein Mike 979 468 291 220 

 



  Division B Masters 
  Player Standing 

 

  
Rank PlayerNo# Name Total Series 1 Series 2 Series 3   

1 105 Weirich Hans 3852 1684 835 1333   

2 101 Dankemeyer Eve 3243 1369 1358 516   

3 202 Daub John 3088 419 1242 1427   

4 401 Mache Martin 3067 1016 1265 786   

5 302 Dee Donna 3053 1055 799 1199   

6 102 Reiner Gerd 2904 1207 951 746   

7 204 Kroos Dieter 2699 1139 810 750   

8 103 Moleski Jeannette 2690 924 1124 642   

9 203 Verhaeghe Geria 2549 336 927 1286   

10 303 Andresen Hank 2534 1622 846 66   

11 304 Seim Milton 2530 1207 591 732   

12 205 Link Trecia 2166 243 1562 361   

13 301 Koronko Keith 2096 820 618 658   

14 402 DeFinis Jay 2041 856 705 480   

15 104 Smith Tami 1609 203 369 1037   

16 201 Rohrer Joe 1548 152 480 916   

17 305 Hungness Shelley 1495 320 687 488   

 
 

Tandem Winners Friday 
 

Jochen Pfeiffer 832 1494 1073 3399 6896 
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Michael Huhn 1587 1160 750 3497  

Karsten Dorawa 1326 774 1054 3154 Frank Dankemeyer 383 1467 1741 3591  

Jochen Pfeiffer 832 1494 1073 3399 Peter Hoffmann 970 1416 774 3160  

Peter Hoffmann 970 1416 774 3160 Frank Reuter 1026 650 1252 2928  

Arno v. Hacht 741 628 1874 3243 Dinah Kunst 400 1353 943 2696  

Axel Schulz 1384 1233 716 3333 Alexander Anders 839 839 920 2598  

Shawn Snyder 1331 1294 811 3436 Hans Rasing 104 1344 1000 2448  

Bernd Eisenkolb 1227 740 420 2387 Axel Schulz 1384 1233 716 3333  

Kristina Huisman 516 1267 964 2747 Ron Link 1001 1105 779 2885  

Bernd Eisenkolb 1227 740 420 2387 Jens Hemmann 847 1098 1157 3102  

Mandi Asbury 811 134 1148 2093 Ron Link 1001 1105 779 2885  

Hans Stewin 731 852 466 2049 Bernd Eisenkolb 1227 740 420 2387  



 Vegas NA Championship 2023 
Player Standing 

Rank PlayerNo# Name Total Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Series 4  Series 5 

1 307 Schulz Axel 6153 1192 1530 1061 1202  1168 
2 405 Wehr Kurt 5965 1229 1170 1042 1433  1091 
3 109 Reuter Frank 5931 1783 882 1275 700  1291 
4 305 Naumann Rolf 5593 1043 1065 1158 1009  1318 
5 412 Pfeiffer Jochen 5536 975 1456 964 979  1162 
6 113 Eisenkolb Bernd 5504 1531 1050 671 1026  1226 
7 301 Weirich Hans 5476 1315 1197 959 907  1098 
8 114 Huhn Michael 5415 1082 1181 394 1277  1481 
9 213 Thompson Bill 5355 818 1249 769 1654  865 
10 115 Helwig Richard 5328 1286 1177 954 769  1142 
11 402 Link Ron 5279 873 1190 1618 773  825 
12 312 Ewald Bob 5265 1210 969 887 697  1502 
13 205 Apel Ewald 5132 1136 494 552 1208  1742 
14 209 Anders Alexander 5069 826 1265 735 943  1300 
15 414 Ridder Peter 5036 760 1005 1211 963  1097 
16 104 von Hacht Arno 4979 1095 1380 922 502  1080 
17 409 Fellner Joe 4933 640 1277 1007 1314  695 
18 316 Jankevicius Joe 4861 1054 820 1126 1002  859 
19 408 Kroos Dieter 4856 1371 985 760 456  1284 
20 215 Rasing Hans 4851 371 841 1227 1292  1120 
21 309 Baumann 

Wolfgang 
4811 938 956 852 972  1093 

22 202 Schmahle Klaus 4786 1492 977 1139 1118  60 
23 204 Hoffmann Peter 4775 1253 1140 1210 450  722 
24 107 Vogel Thomas 4775 434 1054 1410 748  1129 
25 207 Huisman Kristina 4699 1002 542 1075 1205  875 
26 210 Wilhelm Klaus 4669 1301 1000 1037 997  334 
27 211 Asbury Mandi 4580 1152 410 933 1231  854 
28 310 Snyder Shawn 4579 978 728 788 1233  852 
29 413 Dorawa Karsten 4575 872 664 1384 640  1015 
30 105 Verhaeghe Geria 4534 506 1123 1158 780  967 
31 313 Kunst Dinah 4531 439 528 1335 966  1263 
32 101 Stewin Hans 4492 899 1111 901 456  1125 
33 404 Beckerman Roger 4465 1068 1461 289 1179  468 
34 116 Seim Milton 4401 1579 973 1100 11  738 
35 108 Beul Bodo 4366 792 921 737 693  1223 
36 401 Mache Martin 4354 909 774 835 1004  832 
37 102 Moleski Jeanette 4331 426 655 357 1355  1538 



 

 

 
 

38 304 Dankemeyer Eve 4313 828 775 1112 780 818 
39 111 Smith Tami 4299 949 981 643 1004 722 
40 103 Wehrbein Mike 4274 1032 817 970 1081 374 
41 302 Eckstein Peter 4258 568 863 408 1472 947 
42 315 Stang Jim 4197 716 1125 1443 643 270 
43 306 Kivlin Mike 4121 1163 687 674 795 802 
44 216 Daub John 4120 490 920 1008 837 865 
45 110 Tanke Horst 4101 675 846 815 793 972 
46 410 Koronko Keith 4089 541 852 1116 778 802 
47 112 Leissner Jim 4026 715 1101 779 1118 313 
48 203 Reiner Gerd 4011 867 435 1168 529 1012 
49 411 Schueler Eric 3982 706 564 1389 846 477 
50 308 Andresen Hank 3953 385 759 971 1136 702 
51 201 Hungness Shelley 3952 1173 632 572 836 739 
52 212 Buntrock Jeffrey 3857 1210 352 911 580 804 
53 406 Hunt Brendan 3700 805 141 1207 938 609 
54 206 Dankemeyer Frank 3626 1034 710 884 424 574 
55 214 Hemmann Jens 3577 654 641 200 1083 999 
56 106 Pauly Guenter 3556 634 1493 449 475 505 
57 303 Dee Donna 3526 678 1551 193 912 192 
58 311 Rohrer Joe 3243 1351 50 465 933 444 
59 314 Gebert Horst 3226 676 875 622 609 444 
60 208 Ohm Bill 3037 530 737 810 445 515 
61 403 DeFinis Jay 2956 577 402 45 669 1263 

 Las Vegas NAM Teams 2023 1/31/2023 

Team Standing 

Rank Team Total Player Name Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Series 4 Series 5 Subtotals 

1 German Giants 21657 

Reuter Frank 1783 882 1275 700 1291 5931 

Pfeiffer Jochen 975 1456 964 979 1162 5536 

Huhn Michael 1082 1181 394 1277 1481 5415 

Hoffmann Peter 1253 1140 1210 450 722 4775 

2 One Fifty Fivers 21367 

Schulz Axel 1192 1530 1061 1202 1168 6153 

Pfeiffer Jochen 975 1456 964 979 1162 5536 

von Hacht Arno 1095 1380 922 502 1080 4979 

Huisman Kristina 1002 542 1075 1205 875 4699 

3 FIS Germany 2 21165 

Schulz Axel 1192 1530 1061 1202 1168 6153 

Reuter Frank 1783 882 1275 700 1291 5931 

Eisenkolb Bernd 1531 1050 671 1026 1226 5504 

Hemmann Jens 654 641 200 1083 999 3577 


